
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Arts(Honours)(English)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-2 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : Literature in English (1660-1750) (EHH-III)

Examiner ID : || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 2280120015 180140601 RIYA 18
2 2280120030 180140603 JYOTI 18
3 2280120024 180140605 PREETI 18
4 2280110006 180140606 ANKIT BAHADUR 18
5 2280120016 180140607 SIMRAN KAPOOR 19
6 2280120005 180140608 YOGITA 19
7 2280120031 180140609 YASHMEEN SIDHU 18
8 2280120022 180140610 POOJA 18
9 2280120019 180140611 SHALU RANI 18

10 2280110020 180140612 SACHIN 18
11 2280110011 180140614 ANKIT KUMAR 18
12 2280110012 180140616 LALIT 19
13 2280120003 180140617 DIKSHA 17
14 2280110010 180140618 SAGAR 18
15 2280120025 180140619 ANURADHA KUMARI 19
16 2280120020 180140620 PRAGATI JOSHI 19
17 2280120006 180140621 MUSKAN 20
18 2280120027 180140623 HIMANSHI 20
19 2280110007 180140624 HARVINDER PHOUR 17
20 2280120026 180140625 SHREYA 20
21 2280110013 180140626 VISHAL BENIWAL 19
22 2280120037 180140627 PRACHI 19
23 2280110017 180140628 DURGA DUTT 19
24 2280120007 180140629 MANSI KAUSHIK 20
25 2280120009 180140630 SAKHSI ROHILLA 20
26 2280120033 180140631 NAINA 19
27 2280120034 180140632 AAKRITI 20
28 2280110005 180140633 SAURABH 18
29 2280110014 180140634 ANSHUL KUMAR 20

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Arts(Honours)(English)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-2 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : Literature in English (1660-1750) (EHH-III)

Examiner ID : || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

30 2280120017 180140635 KIRAN 19
31 2280110002 180140636 KESRI NANDAN 20
32 2280110009 180140637 SANDEEP 17
33 2280120028 180140638 GEETANJALI 8
34 2280120004 180140639 PRIYANKA 18
35 2280120035 180140640 MANISHA 17
36 2280110008 180140641 ANUJ 16
37 2280120008 180140642 PRIYANKA 16
38 2280110021 180140643 NARESH 19
39 2280110004 180140644 SACHIN BHORIA 17
40 2280120021 180140646 PREETI 19
41 2280120011 180140647 ANTIM 16
42 2280110018 180140648 KANISHAK 17
43 2280110015 180140649 MANAV SHARMA 5

Teacher's Signature :............................... HOD Signature :............................... Principal's Signature :...............................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Arts(Honours)(English)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-2 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : Hindi (HIN-01)

Examiner ID : || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 2280120015 180140601 RIYA 18
2 2280120030 180140603 JYOTI 20
3 2280120024 180140605 PREETI 20
4 2280110006 180140606 ANKIT BAHADUR 18
5 2280120016 180140607 SIMRAN KAPOOR 18
6 2280120005 180140608 YOGITA 19
7 2280120031 180140609 YASHMEEN SIDHU 18
8 2280120022 180140610 POOJA 18
9 2280120019 180140611 SHALU RANI 18

10 2280110020 180140612 SACHIN 20
11 2280110011 180140614 ANKIT KUMAR 16
12 2280110012 180140616 LALIT 18
13 2280120003 180140617 DIKSHA 4
14 2280110010 180140618 SAGAR 16
15 2280120025 180140619 ANURADHA KUMARI 18
16 2280120020 180140620 PRAGATI JOSHI 18
17 2280120006 180140621 MUSKAN 20
18 2280120027 180140623 HIMANSHI 20
19 2280110007 180140624 HARVINDER PHOUR 18
20 2280120026 180140625 SHREYA 20
21 2280110013 180140626 VISHAL BENIWAL 17
22 2280120037 180140627 PRACHI 20
23 2280110017 180140628 DURGA DUTT 18
24 2280120007 180140629 MANSI KAUSHIK 18
25 2280120009 180140630 SAKHSI ROHILLA 20
26 2280120033 180140631 NAINA 18
27 2280120034 180140632 AAKRITI 20
28 2280110005 180140633 SAURABH 20
29 2280110014 180140634 ANSHUL KUMAR 16

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Arts(Honours)(English)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-2 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : Hindi (HIN-01)

Examiner ID : || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

30 2280120017 180140635 KIRAN 19
31 2280110002 180140636 KESRI NANDAN 20
32 2280110009 180140637 SANDEEP 20
33 2280120028 180140638 GEETANJALI 10
34 2280120004 180140639 PRIYANKA 20
35 2280120035 180140640 MANISHA 18
36 2280110008 180140641 ANUJ 14
37 2280120008 180140642 PRIYANKA 18
38 2280110021 180140643 NARESH 20
39 2280110004 180140644 SACHIN BHORIA 18
40 2280120021 180140646 PREETI 19
41 2280120011 180140647 ANTIM 18
42 2280110018 180140648 KANISHAK 10
43 2280110015 180140649 MANAV SHARMA 15

Teacher's Signature :............................... HOD Signature :............................... Principal's Signature :...............................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Arts(Honours)(English)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-2 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : History Opt(i) History of India (600 to 1526AD) (HIS-01)

Examiner ID : || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 2280120003 180140617 DIKSHA 8
2 2280110007 180140624 HARVINDER PHOUR 13
3 2280120026 180140625 SHREYA 18
4 2280120007 180140629 MANSI KAUSHIK 18
5 2280120009 180140630 SAKHSI ROHILLA 18
6 2280110008 180140641 ANUJ 0
7 2280120021 180140646 PREETI 8

Teacher's Signature :............................... HOD Signature :............................... Principal's Signature :...............................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Arts(Honours)(English)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-2 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : Music Instrumental (MUI-01)

Examiner ID : || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 10

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 2280120030 180140603 JYOTI 9
2 2280120031 180140609 YASHMEEN SIDHU 8
3 2280120019 180140611 SHALU RANI 8

Teacher's Signature :............................... HOD Signature :............................... Principal's Signature :...............................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Arts(Honours)(English)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-2 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : Music Vocal (MUV-01)

Examiner ID : || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 10

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 2280120025 180140619 ANURADHA KUMARI 9
2 2280110004 180140644 SACHIN BHORIA 9

Teacher's Signature :............................... HOD Signature :............................... Principal's Signature :...............................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Arts(Honours)(English)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-2 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : History Opt(i) History of India (600 to 1526AD) (HIS-01)

Examiner ID : || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 2280120003 180140617 DIKSHA 8
2 2280110007 180140624 HARVINDER PHOUR 13
3 2280120026 180140625 SHREYA 18
4 2280120007 180140629 MANSI KAUSHIK 18
5 2280120009 180140630 SAKHSI ROHILLA 18
6 2280110008 180140641 ANUJ 0
7 2280120021 180140646 PREETI 8

Teacher's Signature :............................... HOD Signature :............................... Principal's Signature :...............................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Arts(Honours)(English)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-2 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : Literature in English (1660-1750) (EHH-IV)

Examiner ID : || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 2280120015 180140601 RIYA 18
2 2280120030 180140603 JYOTI 18
3 2280120024 180140605 PREETI 19
4 2280110006 180140606 ANKIT BAHADUR 18
5 2280120016 180140607 SIMRAN KAPOOR 18
6 2280120005 180140608 YOGITA 18
7 2280120031 180140609 YASHMEEN SIDHU 17
8 2280120022 180140610 POOJA 18
9 2280120019 180140611 SHALU RANI 18

10 2280110020 180140612 SACHIN 17
11 2280110011 180140614 ANKIT KUMAR 17
12 2280110012 180140616 LALIT 17
13 2280120003 180140617 DIKSHA 17
14 2280110010 180140618 SAGAR 18
15 2280120025 180140619 ANURADHA KUMARI 19
16 2280120020 180140620 PRAGATI JOSHI 19
17 2280120006 180140621 MUSKAN 18
18 2280120027 180140623 HIMANSHI 20
19 2280110007 180140624 HARVINDER PHOUR 16
20 2280120026 180140625 SHREYA 20
21 2280110013 180140626 VISHAL BENIWAL 19
22 2280120037 180140627 PRACHI 19
23 2280110017 180140628 DURGA DUTT 17
24 2280120007 180140629 MANSI KAUSHIK 20
25 2280120009 180140630 SAKHSI ROHILLA 20
26 2280120033 180140631 NAINA 19
27 2280120034 180140632 AAKRITI 20
28 2280110005 180140633 SAURABH 17
29 2280110014 180140634 ANSHUL KUMAR 19

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Arts(Honours)(English)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-2 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : Literature in English (1660-1750) (EHH-IV)

Examiner ID : || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

30 2280120017 180140635 KIRAN 18
31 2280110002 180140636 KESRI NANDAN 20
32 2280110009 180140637 SANDEEP 17
33 2280120028 180140638 GEETANJALI 14
34 2280120004 180140639 PRIYANKA 18
35 2280120035 180140640 MANISHA 18
36 2280110008 180140641 ANUJ 17
37 2280120008 180140642 PRIYANKA 19
38 2280110021 180140643 NARESH 20
39 2280110004 180140644 SACHIN BHORIA 16
40 2280120021 180140646 PREETI 19
41 2280120011 180140647 ANTIM 16
42 2280110018 180140648 KANISHAK 10
43 2280110015 180140649 MANAV SHARMA 17

Teacher's Signature :............................... HOD Signature :............................... Principal's Signature :...............................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Arts(B.A.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : HISTORY Opt-(i) HISTORY OF INDIA (600 TO 1526 AD) (HR22(I))

Examiner ID : || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 2280020011 180071901 TANNU 19
2 2280020081 180071902 JYOTI PUNDIR 19
3 2280020002 180071903 MANISHA 19
4 2280010229 180071905 TARUN 17
5 2280010034 180071911 SHOBHIT 0
6 2280010188 180071919 AASHISH 17
7 2280010092 180071922 SHIVAM KUMAR 10
8 2280010024 180071924 ANKUSH 17
9 2280010126 180071925 ROHIT 2

10 2280010023 180071926 VISHAL 18
11 2280010007 180071927 RAJNISH 19
12 2280010199 180071932 SIDHARATH 12
13 2280010011 180071933 SAHIL 17
14 2280010014 180071934 SAWAN KUMAR 18
15 2280010069 180071938 AJAY 18
16 2280010043 180071941 SAGAR 20
17 2280010016 180071942 AMIT KUMAR 15
18 2280010202 180071944 ARJUN 19
19 2280010106 180071945 AMIT KUMAR 7
20 2280010198 180071946 ADITYA 18
21 2280010178 180071951 PANKAJ 4
22 2280010130 180071952 NIKESH 0
23 2280010091 180071953 ADITYA SHARMA 7
24 2280020049 180071955 ADITI 18
25 2280010143 180071956 SUDHANSHU CHAUHAN 0
26 2280020097 180071958 NISHA 18
27 2280020094 180071959 JYOTI 17
28 2280020076 180071960 VANSHIKA 19
29 2280010174 180071962 JAIDEEP 0

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Arts(B.A.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : HISTORY Opt-(i) HISTORY OF INDIA (600 TO 1526 AD) (HR22(I))

Examiner ID : || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

30 2280010114 180071963 VISHAL KUMAR 0
31 2280020005 180071966 MANJU 19
32 2280020172 180071968 ANJALI 18
33 2280020088 180071969 RENU 0
34 2280020013 180071976 NIRMALA 19
35 2280020012 180071978 SUSHMA 20
36 2280020075 180071979 SAPNA 18
37 2280020020 180071980 JYOTI 19
38 2280020038 180071987 ANNU 18
39 2280010073 180071988 CHIRAG PARJAPATI 19
40 2280010110 180071989 MOHIT KUMAR 19
41 2280010109 180071990 ASHISH 9
42 2280020035 180071991 ANJALI 17
43 2280010035 180071992 VIJAY 9
44 2280010166 180071993 RITESH 9
45 2280010088 180071999 MANISH 18
46 2280010020 180072000 PARDEEP KUMAR 19
47 2280020044 180072003 CHETNA 19
48 2280020087 180072004 PREETI 20
49 2280020100 180072007 NIRMAL 20
50 2280010015 180072008 SAGAR 19
51 2280010140 180072012 SUNIL 19
52 2280020006 180072014 SUCHIKA 19
53 2280020016 180072016 KAJAL NAIN 18
54 2280020048 180072018 KIRTI 12
55 2280010220 180072019 SAWAN 3
56 2280010215 180072020 KRISHAN 19
57 2280010209 180072024 ANKIT ROHILLA 19
58 2280010068 180072025 SUBHAM 4

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Arts(B.A.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : HISTORY Opt-(i) HISTORY OF INDIA (600 TO 1526 AD) (HR22(I))

Examiner ID : || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

59 2280020040 180072026 SONAM 19
60 2280010121 180072030 NAVNEET 7
61 2280010213 180072033 HARSHIT MOURYA 1
62 2280010026 180072034 PANKAJ 17
63 2280010129 180072036 RAKESH 18
64 2280010179 180072037 PANKAJ 8
65 2280020041 180072038 ANJALI 18
66 2280010044 180072041 MOHIT 18
67 2280010125 180072043 USMAN 15
68 2280020072 180072044 ASHU 19
69 2280010004 180072047 SAHIL 13
70 2280010067 180072048 AKSHAY KUMAR 19
71 2280010041 180072050 ANKIT 7
72 2280010161 180072051 SAWAN 0
73 2280010210 180072052 LOKESH 0
74 2280010147 180072054 RAHUL 19
75 2280020027 180072055 PREETI 19
76 2280010083 180072056 ANKIT 8
77 2280010120 180072057 SONU 18
78 2280020063 180072058 PINKI 19
79 2280020115 180072059 MAMTA 20
80 2280010206 180072060 PARVEEN 1
81 2280010107 180072061 SAGAR 19
82 2280010099 180072063 SHIVAM 0
83 2280010156 180072064 DEEPAK 16
84 2280010102 180072065 ALOK KUMAR 20
85 2280010113 180072066 SURAJ 2
86 2280020079 180072069 NEETU 18
87 2280010155 180072071 KANJAM 16

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Arts(B.A.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : HISTORY Opt-(i) HISTORY OF INDIA (600 TO 1526 AD) (HR22(I))

Examiner ID : || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

88 2280020046 180072073 SADHNA 18
89 2280020086 180072075 KANIKA 12
90 2280010137 180072076 RAHUL 0
91 2280020101 180072077 KAJAL 20
92 2280020166 180072080 KAJAL 19
93 2280020125 180072081 KAJAL 20
94 2280020058 180072083 SARITA 18
95 2280010151 180072084 HARSHIT 16
96 2280010032 180072085 SHUBHAM TOMAR 2
97 2280010175 180072090 BALRAM SHARMA 13
98 2280020061 180072092 TAMANNA 18
99 2280010060 180072093 SACHIN 16
100 2280010211 180072094 SUNNY 9
101 2280020062 180072095 USHA 12
102 2280020050 180072096 VASNA DEVI 19
103 2280010055 180072097 VIRENDER KUNDU 3
104 2280010039 180072105 PARVEEN KUMAR 14
105 2280020047 180072106 KOMAL 18
106 2280010080 180072109 NAVEEN 17
107 2280020045 180072111 BHARTI 0
108 2280010040 180072112 ANKUSH 0
109 2280020130 180072113 SEEMA DEVI 17
110 2280020106 180072114 JASPREET KAUR 16
111 2280010103 180072115 VIKAS 7
112 2280020163 180072120 RITU RANI 16
113 2280010076 180072122 ASHISH 17
114 2280020095 180072124 TANNU 16
115 2280010084 180072125 AJAY 19
116 2280020067 180072126 NISHA RANI 16

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Arts(B.A.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : HISTORY Opt-(i) HISTORY OF INDIA (600 TO 1526 AD) (HR22(I))

Examiner ID : || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

117 2280020042 180072128 PALLAVI 18
118 2280020111 180072134 NISHA 16
119 2280010112 180072137 SUMIT 13
120 2280020032 180072138 KAJAL 17
121 2280010087 180072140 DEV SONI 7
122 2280020054 180072144 ANJALI 18
123 2280010082 180072145 AJAY KUMAR 15
124 2280020083 180072146 DIKSHA RANI 18
125 2280010046 180072147 RAJ RAHUL 7
126 2280010057 180072149 SARVESH 0
127 2280010018 180072156 MOHIT 2
128 2280010105 180072157 GHANSHYAM 7
129 2280010061 180072159 MANJEET 19
130 2280010019 180072160 SUNNY 0
131 2280010070 180072161 SANJEEV 19
132 2280010029 180072162 KAPIL 18
133 2280020161 180072163 AARTI 18
134 2280010181 180072166 DITYA BANSAL Absent
135 2280010096 180072167 AMAN KUMAR 0
136 2280010208 180072168 SACHIN GULIA 0
137 2280020103 180072170 DEEPALI 16
138 2280010190 180072171 MOHIT 8
139 2280010133 180072172 SACHIN 0
140 2280010074 180072173 ABHISHEK 14
141 2280010089 180072175 SAHIL 8
142 2280020102 180072176 SHIVANI 16
143 2280010010 180072179 ANUJ 0
144 2280010025 180072182 GOURAV 17
145 2280010075 180072184 BABAR 0

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Arts(B.A.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : HISTORY Opt-(i) HISTORY OF INDIA (600 TO 1526 AD) (HR22(I))

Examiner ID : || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

146 2280010169 180072185 SOURABH SINGH 17
147 2280010138 180072186 VIKRAM 18
148 2280010154 180072187 VIKAS 12
149 2280010224 180072188 KOSHAL JAGLAN 0
150 2280020031 180072190 KUMARI SHIVANI 18
151 2280010049 180072191 MOHIT SAINI 0
152 2280020136 180072193 JANVI 19
153 2280010150 180072194 NAVEEN 3
154 2280010059 180072196 RAKSHIT KADYAN 3
155 2280020173 180072197 KUSUM 17
156 2280010078 180072200 ASHISH MALIK 0
157 2280020114 180072208 KAJAL RANI 14
158 2280020164 180072215 KAJAL 12
159 2280010162 180072216 SAHIL KHATRI 0
160 2280020171 180072221 RAKHI 17
161 2280020055 180072222 ASHA 18
162 2280020127 180072225 BHARTI 12
163 2280020152 180072227 SONIYA RANI 16
164 2280020039 180072228 MANJEET 20
165 2280020148 180072232 NIKITA 17
166 2280020134 180072234 MONIKA 16
167 2280020112 180072237 SHIWANI 18
168 2280020149 180072242 MAUSAM 17
169 2280010142 180072243 SAGAR 17
170 2280010153 180072245 KULDEEP 16
171 2280020165 180072247 NEHA 15
172 2280020156 180072248 KIRAN 18
173 2280010093 180072251 MOHIT DHIMAN 5
174 2280020014 180072252 POOJA MANN 15

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Arts(B.A.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : HISTORY Opt-(i) HISTORY OF INDIA (600 TO 1526 AD) (HR22(I))

Examiner ID : || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

175 2280010214 180072254 ANKIT Absent
176 2280010111 180072260 PAHUL SINGH 0
177 2280020017 180072261 KAUSHAL 16
178 2280010225 180072264 LALIT KUMAR 15

Teacher's Signature :............................... HOD Signature :............................... Principal's Signature :...............................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Arts(B.A.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : ECONOMICS (EC22)

Examiner ID : || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 2280020003 180071904 SAPNA 17
2 2280010027 180071906 RITIK 16
3 2280010204 180071912 ABHISHEK 7
4 2280010146 180071914 RAHUL 3
5 2280010054 180071921 SAHIL 18
6 2280010160 180071929 ANKUSH SHARMA 20
7 2280010051 180071931 ROHIT 14
8 2280020151 180071935 ARTI 16
9 2280010036 180071940 ASHISH 16

10 2280010195 180071943 SAGAR 14
11 2280020030 180071949 NISHA 16
12 2280010196 180071954 RAHUL 14
13 2280010192 180071961 ANUJ SHARMA 14
14 2280020133 180071965 SHIVANI 14
15 2280020082 180071967 DIKSHA RANI 19
16 2280020074 180071970 DEEPA 17
17 2280020037 180071972 KOMAL 18
18 2280020117 180071973 RACHNA 17
19 2280020085 180071974 RITIKA 18
20 2280020066 180071977 MUSKAN 1
21 2280020093 180071981 POOJA 19
22 2280020071 180071982 RAVEENA 17
23 2280020123 180071985 SONALI RANI 16
24 2280010148 180071986 SUMIT 7
25 2280010064 180071994 MANOJ KUMAR 14
26 2280010177 180071996 SHAHBAJ 8
27 2280020010 180071997 RINKI 18
28 2280010123 180071998 MANISH 19
29 2280020052 180072001 BHAWNA OBRAI 15

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Arts(B.A.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : ECONOMICS (EC22)

Examiner ID : || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

30 2280010071 180072005 VISHAL 3
31 2280020109 180072006 AARTI DEVI 19
32 2280020168 180072010 RACHNA 18
33 2280010132 180072011 AJAY KADYAN 15
34 2280020105 180072013 LOCHAN PALIWAL 18
35 2280020036 180072015 PAYAL TYAGI 8
36 2280020177 180072017 KOMAL 18
37 2280020154 180072021 SIMRAN 16
38 2280010086 180072027 MOHIT KUMAR 12
39 2280010200 180072029 RISHAV TYAGI 8
40 2280010207 180072031 ANKUSH 12
41 2280020033 180072032 KOMAL RANI 15
42 2280010047 180072039 ANKIT 14
43 2280020070 180072042 DISHA SHARMA 16
44 2280020142 180072045 JONNY 16
45 2280020077 180072053 SNEHA 18
46 2280020143 180072068 PRINCY 15
47 2280010098 180072072 AMAN SINGH 20
48 2280010042 180072082 VIKASH 0
49 2280020057 180072087 MANISHA 20
50 2280010021 180072089 AMAN KUMAR 12
51 2280020144 180072091 RITU 11
52 2280020026 180072098 SHEETAL 18
53 2280020132 180072099 DEVI RANI 9
54 2280010122 180072100 MOHIT 9
55 2280010205 180072102 ANKIT 17
56 2280020119 180072107 NISHA 16
57 2280020025 180072108 SHALLU 18
58 2280020053 180072116 DEEPANSHI 8

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Arts(B.A.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : ECONOMICS (EC22)

Examiner ID : || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

59 2280020167 180072117 GARIMA 16
60 2280020023 180072119 KAVITA 15
61 2280020169 180072123 KOMAL SHARMA 9
62 2280010052 180072132 DEEPAK 2
63 2280020060 180072133 SIMRAN BHANDARI 16
64 2280020107 180072135 JYOTI 0
65 2280010212 180072150 ASGER ALI 0
66 2280010033 180072153 SACHIN 18
67 2280020176 180072154 KIRTI 16
68 2280010013 180072155 ASHWANI 12
69 2280010062 180072158 AJAY 0
70 2280020099 180072177 SHALU 7
71 2280020104 180072180 ASHU 1
72 2280010090 180072181 ASHISH 12
73 2280020022 180072183 MANISHA 18
74 2280020021 180072189 MANISHA 18
75 2280020028 180072195 GEETA 17
76 2280020008 180072198 PAYAL 14
77 2280020064 180072201 MANISHA SHARMA 3
78 2280020139 180072202 PALLAVI 15
79 2280020129 180072205 DEEPALI 15
80 2280020174 180072206 KOMAL SHARMA 19
81 2280020113 180072210 ANU 1
82 2280020007 180072212 TAMANNA 15
83 2280020159 180072214 ANU 15
84 2280020147 180072217 TANU 15
85 2280020141 180072218 VAISHALI 15
86 2280020146 180072220 MANISHA 17
87 2280010115 180072224 LOKESH 0

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Arts(B.A.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : ECONOMICS (EC22)

Examiner ID : || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

88 2280020160 180072231 RIYA 0
89 2280020157 180072233 NISHA RANI GODSORA 19
90 2280020128 180072239 RAKHI 18
91 2280020110 180072240 MEGHA TYAGI 0
92 2280010116 180072241 SANYAM DHIMAN 7
93 2280010101 180072244 PINTU 20
94 2280020138 180072246 SHIVANI 17
95 2280010152 180072250 DIVESH 19
96 2280020121 180072253 RIYA SHARMA 12
97 2280020158 180072255 SHIVANI 17
98 2280010183 180072257 SAKSHAM BUDHIRAJA 12
99 2280020145 180072258 MURSHIDA 17
100 2280020162 180072263 RAKHI 7
101 2280010219 180072270 TARUN DESHWAL 9
102 2280010189 180072272 AAKASH 0

Teacher's Signature :............................... HOD Signature :............................... Principal's Signature :...............................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Arts(B.A.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : SANSKRIT ELECTIVE (ES22)

Examiner ID : || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 2280010027 180071906 RITIK 19
2 2280010204 180071912 ABHISHEK 12
3 2280010201 180071913 SACHIN 10
4 2280010163 180071916 AAKASH 13
5 2280010188 180071919 AASHISH 14
6 2280010043 180071941 SAGAR 17
7 2280010195 180071943 SAGAR 16
8 2280020089 180071947 ANJALI 18
9 2280010131 180071948 GURDEEP 15

10 2280010091 180071953 ADITYA SHARMA 6
11 2280020034 180071957 ANKITA 17
12 2280010192 180071961 ANUJ SHARMA 18
13 2280020051 180071971 KAJAL 17
14 2280010127 180072002 VISHAL 15
15 2280020044 180072003 CHETNA 14
16 2280020168 180072010 RACHNA 19
17 2280010140 180072012 SUNIL 13
18 2280010128 180072022 DHARMBIR 17
19 2280020084 180072028 JHANVI 16
20 2280010121 180072030 NAVNEET 12
21 2280010179 180072037 PANKAJ 13
22 2280020072 180072044 ASHU 12
23 2280010210 180072052 LOKESH 0
24 2280010120 180072057 SONU 14
25 2280020090 180072079 SHALU SHYORAN 16
26 2280020144 180072091 RITU 16
27 2280020132 180072099 DEVI RANI 15
28 2280020135 180072101 SUSHMA 17
29 2280010182 180072127 MOHIT 12

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Arts(B.A.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : SANSKRIT ELECTIVE (ES22)

Examiner ID : || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

30 2280010112 180072137 SUMIT 11
31 2280010066 180072139 RAHUL 3
32 2280020118 180072165 JYOTI KUMARI 17
33 2280020096 180072199 BHUMIKA 18
34 2280020064 180072201 MANISHA SHARMA 13
35 2280020120 180072204 SIMRAN 17
36 2280020114 180072208 KAJAL RANI 12
37 2280020131 180072209 RITU SHARMA 15
38 2280020126 180072211 SWEETI 19
39 2280020150 180072223 RUMA 20
40 2280020127 180072225 BHARTI 10
41 2280020137 180072226 SHILPY 13
42 2280020175 180072230 SHIVANI 14
43 2280020157 180072233 NISHA RANI GODSORA 17
44 2280020059 180072238 TAMANNA 14
45 2280020128 180072239 RAKHI 17
46 2280010214 180072254 ANKIT 0
47 2280020158 180072255 SHIVANI 19
48 2280020145 180072258 MURSHIDA 19

Teacher's Signature :............................... HOD Signature :............................... Principal's Signature :...............................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Arts(B.A.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH (FE22)

Examiner ID : || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 2280010201 180071913 SACHIN 19
2 2280010095 180071936 KHUSHAL 18
3 2280020088 180071969 RENU Absent
4 2280020070 180072042 DISHA SHARMA 19
5 2280020026 180072098 SHEETAL 20
6 2280010122 180072100 MOHIT 18
7 2280020135 180072101 SUSHMA 19
8 2280020025 180072108 SHALLU 20
9 2280020060 180072133 SIMRAN BHANDARI 20

10 2280020083 180072146 DIKSHA RANI 19
11 2280020176 180072154 KIRTI 20
12 2280020028 180072195 GEETA 20
13 2280020008 180072198 PAYAL 19
14 2280020131 180072209 RITU SHARMA 20
15 2280020126 180072211 SWEETI 20
16 2280020007 180072212 TAMANNA 18
17 2280020150 180072223 RUMA 20
18 2280020153 180072235 NEHA 19
19 2280020165 180072247 NEHA 19
20 2280020156 180072248 KIRAN 19

Teacher's Signature :............................... HOD Signature :............................... Principal's Signature :...............................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Arts(B.A.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : HOME SCIENCE (HS22)

Examiner ID : || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 10

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 2280020080 180072023 ANITA SAINI 9
2 2280020142 180072045 JONNY 10
3 2280020130 180072113 SEEMA DEVI 10
4 2280020163 180072120 RITU RANI 9
5 2280020067 180072126 NISHA RANI 9
6 2280020173 180072197 KUSUM 9
7 2280020159 180072214 ANU 8
8 2280020147 180072217 TANU 8
9 2280020146 180072220 MANISHA 8

10 2280020160 180072231 RIYA 7
11 2280020014 180072252 POOJA MANN 9
12 2280020017 180072261 KAUSHAL 9
13 2280020162 180072263 RAKHI 8

Teacher's Signature :............................... HOD Signature :............................... Principal's Signature :...............................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Arts(B.A.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : MATHEMATICS (MA22)

Examiner ID : || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 2280020003 180071904 SAPNA 16
2 2280010054 180071921 SAHIL 15
3 2280010051 180071931 ROHIT 13
4 2280020089 180071947 ANJALI 19
5 2280010131 180071948 GURDEEP 11
6 2280020030 180071949 NISHA 10
7 2280010196 180071954 RAHUL 13
8 2280020051 180071971 KAJAL 14
9 2280020085 180071974 RITIKA 19

10 2280020093 180071981 POOJA 20
11 2280010228 180071984 ROHAN TANWAR 14
12 2280010123 180071998 MANISH 19
13 2280020109 180072006 AARTI DEVI 19
14 2280020105 180072013 LOCHAN PALIWAL 15
15 2280020036 180072015 PAYAL TYAGI 15
16 2280010128 180072022 DHARMBIR 7
17 2280020084 180072028 JHANVI 14
18 2280020033 180072032 KOMAL RANI 0
19 2280020077 180072053 SNEHA 20
20 2280020057 180072087 MANISHA 20
21 2280010013 180072155 ASHWANI 11
22 2280020161 180072163 AARTI 16
23 2280020118 180072165 JYOTI KUMARI 16
24 2280010090 180072181 ASHISH 18
25 2280020022 180072183 MANISHA 19
26 2280020021 180072189 MANISHA 20
27 2280010152 180072250 DIVESH 20

Teacher's Signature :............................... HOD Signature :............................... Principal's Signature :...............................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Arts(B.A.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : MUSIC INSTRUMENTAL (MI22)

Examiner ID : || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 10

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 2280010002 180071907 KAMAL VERMA 10
2 2280010146 180071914 RAHUL 10
3 2280020013 180071976 NIRMALA 10
4 2280020012 180071978 SUSHMA 10
5 2280020170 180071983 KIRAN 10
6 2280010223 180072074 SUMIT 0
7 2280020106 180072114 JASPREET KAUR 9
8 2280010185 180072118 RUPESH 8
9 2280010119 180072131 GAURAV NANDAL 8

10 2280010009 180072148 ASHISH ROHILLA 9
11 2280020031 180072190 KUMARI SHIVANI 10
12 2280020139 180072202 PALLAVI 9
13 2280020129 180072205 DEEPALI 8
14 2280020171 180072221 RAKHI 10
15 2280020175 180072230 SHIVANI 9
16 2280020112 180072237 SHIWANI 9
17 2280020121 180072253 RIYA SHARMA 9
18 2280010219 180072270 TARUN DESHWAL 10

Teacher's Signature :............................... HOD Signature :............................... Principal's Signature :...............................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Arts(B.A.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : MARKETING (MM22)

Examiner ID : || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 2280010218 180071909 VINAY 9
2 2280020024 180071915 VARSHA 13
3 2280010163 180071916 AAKASH 12
4 2280010167 180071918 RITIK CHOUHAN 15
5 2280010170 180071923 RAJAT CHHOKER 8
6 2280010126 180071925 ROHIT 0
7 2280010193 180071928 VISHAL 13
8 2280020151 180071935 ARTI 16
9 2280010178 180071951 PANKAJ 12

10 2280010130 180071952 NIKESH 0
11 2280010143 180071956 SUDHANSHU CHAUHAN 0
12 2280010114 180071963 VISHAL KUMAR 0
13 2280020133 180071965 SHIVANI 14
14 2280020117 180071973 RACHNA 18
15 2280020066 180071977 MUSKAN 9
16 2280020123 180071985 SONALI RANI 18
17 2280010166 180071993 RITESH 11
18 2280020052 180072001 BHAWNA OBRAI 14
19 2280020154 180072021 SIMRAN 11
20 2280010207 180072031 ANKUSH 13
21 2280010230 180072035 ATISH RAWAL 0
22 2280010129 180072036 RAKESH 14
23 2280010044 180072041 MOHIT 16
24 2280010004 180072047 SAHIL 9
25 2280020056 180072049 PRIYANKA 14
26 2280010161 180072051 SAWAN 0
27 2280010206 180072060 PARVEEN 0
28 2280010156 180072064 DEEPAK 13
29 2280010113 180072066 SURAJ 0

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Arts(B.A.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : MARKETING (MM22)

Examiner ID : || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

30 2280020143 180072068 PRINCY 16
31 2280010155 180072071 KANJAM 12
32 2280010137 180072076 RAHUL 0
33 2280010226 180072078 SANKIT 11
34 2280010151 180072084 HARSHIT 13
35 2280010231 180072086 FAISAL ALI 4
36 2280010175 180072090 BALRAM SHARMA 11
37 2280010211 180072094 SUNNY 11
38 2280020092 180072103 PARUL PANWAR 14
39 2280020119 180072107 NISHA 17
40 2280020091 180072110 SHIVANI 17
41 2280020053 180072116 DEEPANSHI 13
42 2280020167 180072117 GARIMA 17
43 2280020023 180072119 KAVITA 14
44 2280010182 180072127 MOHIT 14
45 2280020009 180072130 MANSHI YADAV 13
46 2280020098 180072136 MENKA 7
47 2280010028 180072142 PARVEEN 12
48 2280010212 180072150 ASGER ALI 4
49 2280020116 180072152 ANJU 14
50 2280010181 180072166 DITYA BANSAL 0
51 2280010208 180072168 SACHIN GULIA 0
52 2280010124 180072169 GOURAV SHARMA 0
53 2280010190 180072171 MOHIT 11
54 2280010133 180072172 SACHIN 0
55 2280020104 180072180 ASHU 13
56 2280010138 180072186 VIKRAM 13
57 2280010224 180072188 KOSHAL JAGLAN 0
58 2280020043 180072192 PINKI 17

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Arts(B.A.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : MARKETING (MM22)

Examiner ID : || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

59 2280020096 180072199 BHUMIKA 17
60 2280020120 180072204 SIMRAN 18
61 2280020113 180072210 ANU 10
62 2280010162 180072216 SAHIL KHATRI 0
63 2280020110 180072240 MEGHA TYAGI 0
64 2280020149 180072242 MAUSAM 16
65 2280020138 180072246 SHIVANI 18
66 2280010183 180072257 SAKSHAM BUDHIRAJA 14
67 2280010189 180072272 AAKASH 0

Teacher's Signature :............................... HOD Signature :............................... Principal's Signature :...............................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Arts(B.A.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : MUSIC VOCAL (MV22)

Examiner ID : || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 10

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 2280010148 180071986 SUMIT 8
2 2280010177 180071996 SHAHBAJ 9
3 2280010127 180072002 VISHAL 8
4 2280010215 180072020 KRISHAN 10
5 2280020046 180072073 SADHNA 10
6 2280020136 180072193 JANVI 10
7 2280020141 180072218 VAISHALI 10
8 2280020137 180072226 SHILPY 8
9 2280020134 180072234 MONIKA 8

10 2280020153 180072235 NEHA 8
11 2280010225 180072264 LALIT KUMAR 8

Teacher's Signature :............................... HOD Signature :............................... Principal's Signature :...............................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Arts(B.A.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : POLITICAL SCIENCE Opt-(i) INDIAN POLITICS (PS22(I))

Examiner ID : || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 2280020011 180071901 TANNU 19
2 2280020081 180071902 JYOTI PUNDIR 18
3 2280020002 180071903 MANISHA 20
4 2280010229 180071905 TARUN 16
5 2280010002 180071907 KAMAL VERMA 20
6 2280010218 180071909 VINAY 14
7 2280010034 180071911 SHOBHIT 0
8 2280020024 180071915 VARSHA 10
9 2280010167 180071918 RITIK CHOUHAN 16

10 2280010092 180071922 SHIVAM KUMAR 14
11 2280010170 180071923 RAJAT CHHOKER 15
12 2280010024 180071924 ANKUSH 19
13 2280010023 180071926 VISHAL 18
14 2280010007 180071927 RAJNISH 17
15 2280010193 180071928 VISHAL 15
16 2280010160 180071929 ANKUSH SHARMA 20
17 2280010199 180071932 SIDHARATH 12
18 2280010011 180071933 SAHIL 17
19 2280010014 180071934 SAWAN KUMAR 20
20 2280010095 180071936 KHUSHAL 2
21 2280010069 180071938 AJAY 15
22 2280010036 180071940 ASHISH 19
23 2280010016 180071942 AMIT KUMAR 18
24 2280010202 180071944 ARJUN 10
25 2280010106 180071945 AMIT KUMAR 1
26 2280010198 180071946 ADITYA 19
27 2280020049 180071955 ADITI 18
28 2280020034 180071957 ANKITA 19
29 2280020097 180071958 NISHA 17

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Arts(B.A.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : POLITICAL SCIENCE Opt-(i) INDIAN POLITICS (PS22(I))

Examiner ID : || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

30 2280020094 180071959 JYOTI 17
31 2280020076 180071960 VANSHIKA 18
32 2280010174 180071962 JAIDEEP 0
33 2280020005 180071966 MANJU 17
34 2280020082 180071967 DIKSHA RANI 20
35 2280020172 180071968 ANJALI 18
36 2280020074 180071970 DEEPA 18
37 2280020037 180071972 KOMAL 19
38 2280020075 180071979 SAPNA 19
39 2280020020 180071980 JYOTI 18
40 2280020071 180071982 RAVEENA 17
41 2280020170 180071983 KIRAN 20
42 2280010228 180071984 ROHAN TANWAR 9
43 2280020038 180071987 ANNU 18
44 2280010073 180071988 CHIRAG PARJAPATI 13
45 2280010110 180071989 MOHIT KUMAR 16
46 2280010109 180071990 ASHISH 6
47 2280020035 180071991 ANJALI 19
48 2280010035 180071992 VIJAY 5
49 2280010064 180071994 MANOJ KUMAR 17
50 2280020010 180071997 RINKI 19
51 2280010088 180071999 MANISH 14
52 2280010020 180072000 PARDEEP KUMAR 17
53 2280020087 180072004 PREETI 17
54 2280010071 180072005 VISHAL 11
55 2280020100 180072007 NIRMAL 18
56 2280010015 180072008 SAGAR 10
57 2280010132 180072011 AJAY KADYAN 18
58 2280020006 180072014 SUCHIKA 19

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Arts(B.A.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : POLITICAL SCIENCE Opt-(i) INDIAN POLITICS (PS22(I))

Examiner ID : || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

59 2280020016 180072016 KAJAL NAIN 17
60 2280020177 180072017 KOMAL 17
61 2280020048 180072018 KIRTI 17
62 2280010220 180072019 SAWAN 0
63 2280020080 180072023 ANITA SAINI 18
64 2280010209 180072024 ANKIT ROHILLA 19
65 2280010068 180072025 SUBHAM 5
66 2280020040 180072026 SONAM 17
67 2280010086 180072027 MOHIT KUMAR 0
68 2280010200 180072029 RISHAV TYAGI 20
69 2280010213 180072033 HARSHIT MOURYA 2
70 2280010026 180072034 PANKAJ 18
71 2280010230 180072035 ATISH RAWAL
72 2280020041 180072038 ANJALI 19
73 2280010047 180072039 ANKIT 19
74 2280010125 180072043 USMAN 11
75 2280010067 180072048 AKSHAY KUMAR 16
76 2280020056 180072049 PRIYANKA 19
77 2280010041 180072050 ANKIT 1
78 2280010147 180072054 RAHUL 19
79 2280020027 180072055 PREETI 19
80 2280010083 180072056 ANKIT 2
81 2280020063 180072058 PINKI 18
82 2280020115 180072059 MAMTA 20
83 2280010107 180072061 SAGAR 19
84 2280010099 180072063 SHIVAM 0
85 2280010102 180072065 ALOK KUMAR 20
86 2280020079 180072069 NEETU 17
87 2280010098 180072072 AMAN SINGH 20

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Arts(B.A.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : POLITICAL SCIENCE Opt-(i) INDIAN POLITICS (PS22(I))

Examiner ID : || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

88 2280010223 180072074 SUMIT 0
89 2280020086 180072075 KANIKA 2
90 2280020101 180072077 KAJAL 20
91 2280010226 180072078 SANKIT 13
92 2280020090 180072079 SHALU SHYORAN 16
93 2280020166 180072080 KAJAL 18
94 2280020125 180072081 KAJAL 17
95 2280010042 180072082 VIKASH 12
96 2280020058 180072083 SARITA 19
97 2280010032 180072085 SHUBHAM TOMAR 3
98 2280010231 180072086 FAISAL ALI 4
99 2280010021 180072089 AMAN KUMAR 18
100 2280020061 180072092 TAMANNA 19
101 2280010060 180072093 SACHIN 19
102 2280020062 180072095 USHA 19
103 2280020050 180072096 VASNA DEVI 20
104 2280010055 180072097 VIRENDER KUNDU 2
105 2280010205 180072102 ANKIT 19
106 2280020092 180072103 PARUL PANWAR 19
107 2280010039 180072105 PARVEEN KUMAR 16
108 2280020047 180072106 KOMAL 17
109 2280010080 180072109 NAVEEN 17
110 2280020091 180072110 SHIVANI 18
111 2280020045 180072111 BHARTI 0
112 2280010040 180072112 ANKUSH 0
113 2280010103 180072115 VIKAS 11
114 2280010185 180072118 RUPESH 0
115 2280010076 180072122 ASHISH 14
116 2280020169 180072123 KOMAL SHARMA 12

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Arts(B.A.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : POLITICAL SCIENCE Opt-(i) INDIAN POLITICS (PS22(I))

Examiner ID : || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

117 2280020095 180072124 TANNU 12
118 2280010084 180072125 AJAY 17
119 2280020042 180072128 PALLAVI 17
120 2280020009 180072130 MANSHI YADAV 10
121 2280010119 180072131 GAURAV NANDAL 0
122 2280010052 180072132 DEEPAK 7
123 2280020111 180072134 NISHA 16
124 2280020107 180072135 JYOTI 2
125 2280020098 180072136 MENKA 15
126 2280020032 180072138 KAJAL 18
127 2280010066 180072139 RAHUL 1
128 2280010087 180072140 DEV SONI 0
129 2280010028 180072142 PARVEEN 17
130 2280020054 180072144 ANJALI 18
131 2280010082 180072145 AJAY KUMAR 10
132 2280010046 180072147 RAJ RAHUL 10
133 2280010009 180072148 ASHISH ROHILLA 12
134 2280010057 180072149 SARVESH 0
135 2280020116 180072152 ANJU 13
136 2280010033 180072153 SACHIN 18
137 2280010018 180072156 MOHIT 2
138 2280010105 180072157 GHANSHYAM 0
139 2280010062 180072158 AJAY 5
140 2280010061 180072159 MANJEET 14
141 2280010019 180072160 SUNNY 0
142 2280010070 180072161 SANJEEV 17
143 2280010029 180072162 KAPIL 1
144 2280010096 180072167 AMAN KUMAR 0
145 2280010124 180072169 GOURAV SHARMA 0

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Arts(B.A.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : POLITICAL SCIENCE Opt-(i) INDIAN POLITICS (PS22(I))

Examiner ID : || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

146 2280020103 180072170 DEEPALI 18
147 2280010074 180072173 ABHISHEK 1
148 2280010089 180072175 SAHIL 15
149 2280020102 180072176 SHIVANI 18
150 2280020099 180072177 SHALU 16
151 2280010010 180072179 ANUJ 2
152 2280010025 180072182 GOURAV 17
153 2280010075 180072184 BABAR 0
154 2280010169 180072185 SOURABH SINGH 19
155 2280010154 180072187 VIKAS 13
156 2280010049 180072191 MOHIT SAINI 0
157 2280020043 180072192 PINKI 19
158 2280010150 180072194 NAVEEN 10
159 2280010059 180072196 RAKSHIT KADYAN 11
160 2280010078 180072200 ASHISH MALIK 0
161 2280020174 180072206 KOMAL SHARMA 20
162 2280020164 180072215 KAJAL 16
163 2280020055 180072222 ASHA 18
164 2280010115 180072224 LOKESH 0
165 2280020152 180072227 SONIYA RANI 16
166 2280020039 180072228 MANJEET 19
167 2280020148 180072232 NIKITA 14
168 2280020059 180072238 TAMANNA 16
169 2280010116 180072241 SANYAM DHIMAN 10
170 2280010142 180072243 SAGAR 11
171 2280010101 180072244 PINTU 18
172 2280010153 180072245 KULDEEP 11
173 2280010093 180072251 MOHIT DHIMAN 0
174 2280010111 180072260 PAHUL SINGH 0

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



Teacher's Signature :............................... HOD Signature :............................... Principal's Signature :...............................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Arts(B.A.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : EN22 | ENGLISH

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 2280020011 180071901 TANNU 18
2 2280020081 180071902 JYOTI PUNDIR 18
3 2280020002 180071903 MANISHA 19
4 2280020003 180071904 SAPNA 18
5 2280010229 180071905 TARUN 19
6 2280010027 180071906 RITIK 20
7 2280010002 180071907 KAMAL VERMA 19
8 2280010218 180071909 VINAY 18
9 2280010034 180071911 SHOBHIT 0

10 2280010204 180071912 ABHISHEK 19
11 2280010201 180071913 SACHIN 12
12 2280010146 180071914 RAHUL 2
13 2280020024 180071915 VARSHA 15
14 2280010163 180071916 AAKASH 16
15 2280010167 180071918 RITIK CHOUHAN 12
16 2280010188 180071919 AASHISH 17
17 2280010054 180071921 SAHIL 18
18 2280010092 180071922 SHIVAM KUMAR 13
19 2280010170 180071923 RAJAT CHHOKER 12
20 2280010024 180071924 ANKUSH 14
21 2280010126 180071925 ROHIT 0
22 2280010023 180071926 VISHAL 17
23 2280010007 180071927 RAJNISH 19
24 2280010193 180071928 VISHAL 16
25 2280010160 180071929 ANKUSH SHARMA 20
26 2280010051 180071931 ROHIT 18
27 2280010199 180071932 SIDHARATH 17
28 2280010011 180071933 SAHIL 17
29 2280010014 180071934 SAWAN KUMAR 17

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Arts(B.A.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : EN22 | ENGLISH

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

30 2280020151 180071935 ARTI 17
31 2280010095 180071936 KHUSHAL 13
32 2280010069 180071938 AJAY 18
33 2280010036 180071940 ASHISH 18
34 2280010043 180071941 SAGAR 20
35 2280010016 180071942 AMIT KUMAR 17
36 2280010195 180071943 SAGAR 18
37 2280010202 180071944 ARJUN 13
38 2280010106 180071945 AMIT KUMAR 13
39 2280010198 180071946 ADITYA 19
40 2280020089 180071947 ANJALI 17
41 2280010131 180071948 GURDEEP 0
42 2280020030 180071949 NISHA 18
43 2280010178 180071951 PANKAJ 11
44 2280010130 180071952 NIKESH 0
45 2280010091 180071953 ADITYA SHARMA 12
46 2280010196 180071954 RAHUL 17
47 2280020049 180071955 ADITI 18
48 2280010143 180071956 SUDHANSHU CHAUHAN 12
49 2280020034 180071957 ANKITA 19
50 2280020097 180071958 NISHA 17
51 2280020094 180071959 JYOTI 16
52 2280020076 180071960 VANSHIKA 18
53 2280010192 180071961 ANUJ SHARMA 19
54 2280010174 180071962 JAIDEEP 0
55 2280010114 180071963 VISHAL KUMAR 0
56 2280020133 180071965 SHIVANI 17
57 2280020005 180071966 MANJU 18
58 2280020082 180071967 DIKSHA RANI 20

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Arts(B.A.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : EN22 | ENGLISH

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

59 2280020172 180071968 ANJALI 20
60 2280020088 180071969 RENU 0
61 2280020074 180071970 DEEPA 19
62 2280020051 180071971 KAJAL 16
63 2280020037 180071972 KOMAL 20
64 2280020117 180071973 RACHNA 17
65 2280020085 180071974 RITIKA 20
66 2280020013 180071976 NIRMALA 17
67 2280020066 180071977 MUSKAN 11
68 2280020012 180071978 SUSHMA 17
69 2280020075 180071979 SAPNA 17
70 2280020020 180071980 JYOTI 18
71 2280020093 180071981 POOJA 20
72 2280020071 180071982 RAVEENA 17
73 2280020170 180071983 KIRAN 18
74 2280010228 180071984 ROHAN TANWAR 15
75 2280020123 180071985 SONALI RANI 18
76 2280010148 180071986 SUMIT 0
77 2280020038 180071987 ANNU 19
78 2280010073 180071988 CHIRAG PARJAPATI 19
79 2280010110 180071989 MOHIT KUMAR 17
80 2280010109 180071990 ASHISH 14
81 2280020035 180071991 ANJALI 18
82 2280010035 180071992 VIJAY 13
83 2280010166 180071993 RITESH 12
84 2280010064 180071994 MANOJ KUMAR 12
85 2280010177 180071996 SHAHBAJ 12
86 2280020010 180071997 RINKI 18
87 2280010123 180071998 MANISH 18

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Arts(B.A.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : EN22 | ENGLISH

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

88 2280010088 180071999 MANISH 17
89 2280010020 180072000 PARDEEP KUMAR 18
90 2280020052 180072001 BHAWNA OBRAI 18
91 2280010127 180072002 VISHAL 2
92 2280020044 180072003 CHETNA 16
93 2280020087 180072004 PREETI 19
94 2280010071 180072005 VISHAL 14
95 2280020109 180072006 AARTI DEVI 17
96 2280020100 180072007 NIRMAL 15
97 2280010015 180072008 SAGAR 19
98 2280020168 180072010 RACHNA 20
99 2280010132 180072011 AJAY KADYAN 0
100 2280010140 180072012 SUNIL 15
101 2280020105 180072013 LOCHAN PALIWAL 16
102 2280020006 180072014 SUCHIKA 19
103 2280020036 180072015 PAYAL TYAGI 18
104 2280020016 180072016 KAJAL NAIN 15
105 2280020177 180072017 KOMAL 20
106 2280020048 180072018 KIRTI 15
107 2280010220 180072019 SAWAN 0
108 2280010215 180072020 KRISHAN 17
109 2280020154 180072021 SIMRAN 18
110 2280010128 180072022 DHARMBIR 2
111 2280020080 180072023 ANITA SAINI 17
112 2280010209 180072024 ANKIT ROHILLA 17
113 2280010068 180072025 SUBHAM 11
114 2280020040 180072026 SONAM 15
115 2280010086 180072027 MOHIT KUMAR 12
116 2280020084 180072028 JHANVI 16

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Arts(B.A.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : EN22 | ENGLISH

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

117 2280010200 180072029 RISHAV TYAGI 3
118 2280010121 180072030 NAVNEET 0
119 2280010207 180072031 ANKUSH 0
120 2280020033 180072032 KOMAL RANI 17
121 2280010213 180072033 HARSHIT MOURYA 0
122 2280010026 180072034 PANKAJ 14
123 2280010230 180072035 ATISH RAWAL Absent
124 2280010129 180072036 RAKESH 19
125 2280010179 180072037 PANKAJ 11
126 2280020041 180072038 ANJALI 19
127 2280010047 180072039 ANKIT 16
128 2280010044 180072041 MOHIT 13
129 2280020070 180072042 DISHA SHARMA 18
130 2280010125 180072043 USMAN 17
131 2280020072 180072044 ASHU 20
132 2280020142 180072045 JONNY 18
133 2280010004 180072047 SAHIL 17
134 2280010067 180072048 AKSHAY KUMAR 17
135 2280020056 180072049 PRIYANKA 18
136 2280010041 180072050 ANKIT 10
137 2280010161 180072051 SAWAN 2
138 2280010210 180072052 LOKESH 0
139 2280020077 180072053 SNEHA 20
140 2280010147 180072054 RAHUL 19
141 2280020027 180072055 PREETI 17
142 2280010083 180072056 ANKIT 13
143 2280010120 180072057 SONU 19
144 2280020063 180072058 PINKI 19
145 2280020115 180072059 MAMTA 18

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Arts(B.A.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : EN22 | ENGLISH

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

146 2280010206 180072060 PARVEEN 0
147 2280010107 180072061 SAGAR 19
148 2280010099 180072063 SHIVAM 0
149 2280010156 180072064 DEEPAK 11
150 2280010102 180072065 ALOK KUMAR 15
151 2280010113 180072066 SURAJ 0
152 2280020143 180072068 PRINCY 16
153 2280020079 180072069 NEETU 19
154 2280010155 180072071 KANJAM 15
155 2280010098 180072072 AMAN SINGH 19
156 2280020046 180072073 SADHNA 13
157 2280010223 180072074 SUMIT 0
158 2280020086 180072075 KANIKA 16
159 2280010137 180072076 RAHUL 0
160 2280020101 180072077 KAJAL 20
161 2280010226 180072078 SANKIT 18
162 2280020090 180072079 SHALU SHYORAN 15
163 2280020166 180072080 KAJAL 17
164 2280020125 180072081 KAJAL 18
165 2280010042 180072082 VIKASH 0
166 2280020058 180072083 SARITA 15
167 2280010151 180072084 HARSHIT 16
168 2280010032 180072085 SHUBHAM TOMAR 12
169 2280010231 180072086 FAISAL ALI 7
170 2280020057 180072087 MANISHA 20
171 2280010021 180072089 AMAN KUMAR 11
172 2280010175 180072090 BALRAM SHARMA 16
173 2280020144 180072091 RITU 15
174 2280020061 180072092 TAMANNA 19

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Arts(B.A.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : EN22 | ENGLISH

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

175 2280010060 180072093 SACHIN 15
176 2280010211 180072094 SUNNY 17
177 2280020062 180072095 USHA 17
178 2280020050 180072096 VASNA DEVI 18
179 2280010055 180072097 VIRENDER KUNDU 11
180 2280020026 180072098 SHEETAL 18
181 2280020132 180072099 DEVI RANI 15
182 2280010122 180072100 MOHIT 17
183 2280020135 180072101 SUSHMA 17
184 2280010205 180072102 ANKIT 20
185 2280020092 180072103 PARUL PANWAR 17
186 2280010039 180072105 PARVEEN KUMAR 16
187 2280020047 180072106 KOMAL 18
188 2280020119 180072107 NISHA 18
189 2280020025 180072108 SHALLU 19
190 2280010080 180072109 NAVEEN 15
191 2280020091 180072110 SHIVANI 17
192 2280020045 180072111 BHARTI 10
193 2280010040 180072112 ANKUSH 0
194 2280020130 180072113 SEEMA DEVI 18
195 2280020106 180072114 JASPREET KAUR 18
196 2280010103 180072115 VIKAS 0
197 2280020053 180072116 DEEPANSHI 19
198 2280020167 180072117 GARIMA 16
199 2280010185 180072118 RUPESH 4
200 2280020023 180072119 KAVITA 19
201 2280020163 180072120 RITU RANI 17
202 2280010076 180072122 ASHISH 13
203 2280020169 180072123 KOMAL SHARMA 18

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Arts(B.A.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : EN22 | ENGLISH

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

204 2280020095 180072124 TANNU 17
205 2280010084 180072125 AJAY 18
206 2280020067 180072126 NISHA RANI 17
207 2280010182 180072127 MOHIT 18
208 2280020042 180072128 PALLAVI 18
209 2280020009 180072130 MANSHI YADAV 12
210 2280010119 180072131 GAURAV NANDAL 0
211 2280010052 180072132 DEEPAK 1
212 2280020060 180072133 SIMRAN BHANDARI 19
213 2280020111 180072134 NISHA 17
214 2280020107 180072135 JYOTI 14
215 2280020098 180072136 MENKA 14
216 2280010112 180072137 SUMIT 13
217 2280020032 180072138 KAJAL 17
218 2280010066 180072139 RAHUL 0
219 2280010087 180072140 DEV SONI 2
220 2280010028 180072142 PARVEEN 16
221 2280020054 180072144 ANJALI 17
222 2280010082 180072145 AJAY KUMAR 16
223 2280020083 180072146 DIKSHA RANI 18
224 2280010046 180072147 RAJ RAHUL 16
225 2280010009 180072148 ASHISH ROHILLA 0
226 2280010057 180072149 SARVESH 0
227 2280010212 180072150 ASGER ALI 11
228 2280020116 180072152 ANJU 16
229 2280010033 180072153 SACHIN 19
230 2280020176 180072154 KIRTI 20
231 2280010013 180072155 ASHWANI 14
232 2280010018 180072156 MOHIT 11

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Arts(B.A.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : EN22 | ENGLISH

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

233 2280010105 180072157 GHANSHYAM 0
234 2280010062 180072158 AJAY 9
235 2280010061 180072159 MANJEET 17
236 2280010019 180072160 SUNNY 12
237 2280010070 180072161 SANJEEV 20
238 2280010029 180072162 KAPIL 0
239 2280020161 180072163 AARTI 16
240 2280020118 180072165 JYOTI KUMARI 17
241 2280010181 180072166 DITYA BANSAL 0
242 2280010096 180072167 AMAN KUMAR 0
243 2280010208 180072168 SACHIN GULIA 0
244 2280010124 180072169 GOURAV SHARMA 0
245 2280020103 180072170 DEEPALI 18
246 2280010190 180072171 MOHIT 18
247 2280010133 180072172 SACHIN 0
248 2280010074 180072173 ABHISHEK 14
249 2280010089 180072175 SAHIL 15
250 2280020102 180072176 SHIVANI 18
251 2280020099 180072177 SHALU 16
252 2280010010 180072179 ANUJ 11
253 2280020104 180072180 ASHU 15
254 2280010090 180072181 ASHISH 17
255 2280010025 180072182 GOURAV 13
256 2280020022 180072183 MANISHA 19
257 2280010075 180072184 BABAR 0
258 2280010169 180072185 SOURABH SINGH 20
259 2280010138 180072186 VIKRAM 18
260 2280010154 180072187 VIKAS 17
261 2280010224 180072188 KOSHAL JAGLAN 0

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Arts(B.A.)
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262 2280020021 180072189 MANISHA 20
263 2280020031 180072190 KUMARI SHIVANI 19
264 2280010049 180072191 MOHIT SAINI 0
265 2280020043 180072192 PINKI 18
266 2280020136 180072193 JANVI 17
267 2280010150 180072194 NAVEEN 8
268 2280020028 180072195 GEETA 18
269 2280010059 180072196 RAKSHIT KADYAN 13
270 2280020173 180072197 KUSUM 18
271 2280020008 180072198 PAYAL 17
272 2280020096 180072199 BHUMIKA 19
273 2280010078 180072200 ASHISH MALIK 0
274 2280020064 180072201 MANISHA SHARMA 16
275 2280020139 180072202 PALLAVI 17
276 2280020120 180072204 SIMRAN 19
277 2280020129 180072205 DEEPALI 16
278 2280020174 180072206 KOMAL SHARMA 18
279 2280020114 180072208 KAJAL RANI 19
280 2280020131 180072209 RITU SHARMA 18
281 2280020113 180072210 ANU 17
282 2280020126 180072211 SWEETI 18
283 2280020007 180072212 TAMANNA 18
284 2280020159 180072214 ANU 15
285 2280020164 180072215 KAJAL 17
286 2280010162 180072216 SAHIL KHATRI 0
287 2280020147 180072217 TANU 18
288 2280020141 180072218 VAISHALI 16
289 2280020146 180072220 MANISHA 18
290 2280020171 180072221 RAKHI 17

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................
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291 2280020055 180072222 ASHA 19
292 2280020150 180072223 RUMA 19
293 2280010115 180072224 LOKESH 0
294 2280020127 180072225 BHARTI 14
295 2280020137 180072226 SHILPY 17
296 2280020152 180072227 SONIYA RANI 16
297 2280020039 180072228 MANJEET 18
298 2280020175 180072230 SHIVANI 18
299 2280020160 180072231 RIYA 0
300 2280020148 180072232 NIKITA 17
301 2280020157 180072233 NISHA RANI GODSORA 16
302 2280020134 180072234 MONIKA 15
303 2280020153 180072235 NEHA 18
304 2280020112 180072237 SHIWANI 17
305 2280020059 180072238 TAMANNA 15
306 2280020128 180072239 RAKHI 17
307 2280020110 180072240 MEGHA TYAGI 10
308 2280010116 180072241 SANYAM DHIMAN 16
309 2280020149 180072242 MAUSAM 14
310 2280010142 180072243 SAGAR 17
311 2280010101 180072244 PINTU 19
312 2280010153 180072245 KULDEEP 12
313 2280020138 180072246 SHIVANI 18
314 2280020165 180072247 NEHA 17
315 2280020156 180072248 KIRAN 16
316 2280010152 180072250 DIVESH 20
317 2280010093 180072251 MOHIT DHIMAN 14
318 2280020014 180072252 POOJA MANN 16
319 2280020121 180072253 RIYA SHARMA 0

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................
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320 2280010214 180072254 ANKIT 0
321 2280020158 180072255 SHIVANI 17
322 2280010183 180072257 SAKSHAM BUDHIRAJA 14
323 2280020145 180072258 MURSHIDA 17
324 2280010111 180072260 PAHUL SINGH 0
325 2280020017 180072261 KAUSHAL 17
326 2280020162 180072263 RAKHI 16
327 2280010225 180072264 LALIT KUMAR 0
328 2280010219 180072270 TARUN DESHWAL 15
329 2280010189 180072272 AAKASH 0

Teacher's Signature :............................... HOD Signature :............................... Principal's Signature :...............................
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